
Internet Basics—Learn the basics of navigating the Internet. No experience required. Adults 

Watercolor Club—Join our fun paint-along sessions to videos by professional instructors. Adults 

Family Story Time—Bring the whole family for stories, songs and activities. Families 

Computer Basics—Learn the basics of using a computer. No experience required. Adult 

ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults 

Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

SAT 

SAT 

6:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

MARCH 
Shamblee (1062 Evans Ave) EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY  

Mardi Gras Masks—There’s a little bit of the Bayou in Southside! Decorate a mask. Adults 

Full STEAM Ahead—Explore fun projects in science, tech, engineering, art and math! K-5th 

Teen Robotics: Jitterbug—Design and code a simple robot. No experience required. 6th-12th 

Rosie the Riveter DIY Headbands—We can do it! Come learn and make a headband. Adults 

Artist Afternoons—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th 

Artist Trading Cards—Make, swap and collect! Design your own trading cards! 6th-12th grade 

Spring Equinox Suncatcher—Celebrate the coming of Spring with your own suncatcher. K-5th 

Story Bites—It’s an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. K-5th grade 

Teen DIY: Stained Glass Painting—Flex your creative muscles with a DIY project. 6th-12th  

Fantasy Fest: Enchanted Forest—Fantastical forest creatures, crafts, and games. Families 

A Visit with Paddington—Join us for a special story time and meet Paddington! Families 

Herb Club—Plant, grow,  eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds and get recipes. Adults 

Botanical Buddies—Have a good thyme at the library learning the basics of botany. K-5th 

Left on Read Book Club—Read and discuss books with other teens. 6th-12th graders 

MON 

TUE 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

MON 

TUE 

FRI 

3 

4 

7 

10 

11 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

24 

25 

28 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS  


