



DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
TUE	Internet Basics—Learn the basics of navigating the Internet. No experience required. Adults	6:00 p.m.
WED	Watercolor Club—Join our fun paint-along sessions to videos by professional instructors. Adults	6:00 p.m.
THU	Family Story Time—Bring the whole family for stories, songs and activities. Families	11:30 a.m.
THU	Computer Basics—Learn the basics of using a computer. No experience required. Adult	4:00 p.m.
SAT	ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English in a fun and supportive environment! Adults	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Write Here, Write Now—Join other scribes for writing sprints and critique sessions. Adults	2:00 p.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
3 MON	Mardi Gras Masks—There's a little bit of the Bayou in Southside! Decorate a mask. Adults	6:00 p.m.
4 TUE	Full STEAM Ahead—Explore fun projects in science, tech, engineering, art and math! K-5th	4:30 p.m.
7 FRI	Teen Robotics: Jitterbug —Design and code a simple robot. No experience required. 6th-12th	4:30 p.m.
10 MON	Rosie the Riveter DIY Headbands—We can do it! Come learn and make a headband. Adults	6:00 p.m.
11 TUE	Artist Afternoons—Flex your creative muscles and explore a variety of art styles. K-5th	4:30 p.m.
14 FRI	Artist Trading Cards—Make, swap and collect! Design your own trading cards! 6th-12th grade	4:30 p.m.
17 MON	Spring Equinox Suncatcher—Celebrate the coming of Spring with your own suncatcher. K-5th	4:30 p.m.
18 TUE	Story Bites—It's an hour of stories for older children with a side of art. K-5th grade	4:30 p.m.
19 WED	Teen DIY: Stained Glass Painting—Flex your creative muscles with a DIY project. 6th-12th	4:30 p.m.
20 THU	Fantasy Fest: Enchanted Forest—Fantastical forest creatures, crafts, and games. Families	4:00 p.m.
21 FRI	A Visit with Paddington—Join us for a special story time and meet Paddington! Families	11:30 a.m.
24 MON	Herb Club—Plant, grow, eat! Learn about an herb, take seeds and get recipes. Adults	6:00 p.m.
25 TUE	Botanical Buddies—Have a good thyme at the library learning the basics of botany. K-5th	4:30 p.m.
28 FRI	Left on Read Book Club —Read and discuss books with other teens. 6th-12th graders	4:30 p.m.